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Sandra Donaldson {(NSP)
(334) 353-2044
sandra.donaldson@adeca.alabama.gov

Lee Flennory
(334) 353-1700
lee.flennory@adeca.alabama.gov

Ginny Anderson
(334) 242-5383
ginny.anderson@adeca.alabama.gov

GULF OF MEXICO

Maureen Neighbors (CDBG-R)
(334) 242-5467
maureen.neighbors@adeca.alabama.gov

Kate Hubert
(334) 353-0323
kate.hubert@adeca.alabama.gov

Shonda Gray (ESG & HPRP)
(334) 353-0288
shonda.gray@adeca.alabama.gov

Johnnie Streeter
(334) 242-5451
johnnie.streeter@adeca.alabama.gov

Al Jones (Disaster Projects)
(334) 353-2028
aljones@adeca.alabama.gov

10-20-2009



